
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Job Order Contract - Campus Paving

FM100392

Bid Opening Date:
August 11, 2010 2:30 PM 

P M: Ray Aronson

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                

Job Order Contract - Campus 
Paving

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address

7/1/10 Attendees

Aguilera Bros. Construction 288 Country View Ct. Santa Paula CA 93060 805/933-3067 805/933-3079 Richard Bernmew faguilera@aguilerabrothers.com

Ashpalt Professionals 2630 Lavery Ct, "F" Thousand Oaks CA 91320 805/375-2753 805/375-2534 Jerffrey Ludlow jeffrey@asphaltprofessionals.com

Berry Gneral Engineering Contractors, Inc. P.O. Box 1457 Ventura CA 93002 805/643-7567 805/643-7482 Robert Sainsbury bids@bgec.net

Lash Construction Inc. P.O. Box 4640 Santa Barbara CA 93140 805/963-3553 805/965-8185 Robert Shaw bob@lashconstruction.com

N.P.G. 1354 Jet Way Perris CA 92571 951/940-0200 951/940-9191 lLou Tin lton@npgasphalt.com

Nye & Nelson, Inc. 1860 Eastman Ave, 105 Ventura CA 93003 805/654-1682 805/654-8241 Kathleen Martinez nyenelson@sbglobal.net

Sea Pac.Eng. 3325 Wilshire Blvd Los Angeles CA 90010 213/487-6130 213/487-6131 Dony Buintana jpark@seapaceng.com

Spiess Construction Company Inc. P.O. Box 2849 Santa Maria CA 93457 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 Scott Tao scott.tao@sccitanks.com

Torres Construction 7330 N. Figueroa St Los Angeles CA 90041 323/257-7460 323/257-8048 Justin Cianoz l\blanca @torresconstruction.com

United Seal Coating & Slurryseal Inc. 3463 State St. #522 Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-4922 805/898-0805 Al Rodriguez al@unitedpavinginc.com

8/3/10 Attendees

Granite Construction P.O. Box 6744 Santa Barbara CA 93160 805/964-9951 805/964-7661 Brian Larinan brian.larinan@gcinc.com

United Seal Coating & Slurryseal Inc. 3463 State St. #522 Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-4922 805/898-0805 Justin Rodriguez justinl@unitedpavinginc.com

mailto:faguilera@aguilerabrothers.com�
mailto:bids@bgec.net�
mailto:nyenelson@sbglobal.net�
mailto:lton@npgasphalt.com�
mailto:bob@lashconstruction.com�
mailto:jpark@seapaceng.com�
mailto:scott.tao@sccitanks.com�
mailto:mike@toroenterprises.com�
mailto:al@unitedpavinginc.com�
mailto:jeffrey@asphaltprofessionals.com�
mailto:justinl@unitedpavinginc.com�
mailto:brian.larinan@gcinc.com�

	Mandatory Prebid Participants

